
SAP code : PAP3511
Product : Knife PAPER FSC MIX Credit 17cm 20x50p

Width (mm) : 21
Diameter (mm) :
Length (mm) : 171
Height (mm) : 7
Use Volume (ml) :
Total Volume (ml) :
Net weight of one piece (g) : 3.20

Pieces/pack : 50
Weight of packing material (g): 3 Label on pack :

EAN : 5410508210309

External size LxWxH (mm) :

Total weight case (kg) :
Cardboard weight (kg) : 0.400

Volume of the case (m3) :

Label / case :
Nbr of labels : 0
EAN  : 5410508210132

Height incl. pal (m) : 1.64
Pallet (wood) weight (kg) : Total pallet weight (kg) :
Volume  (m3) :
Case / pallet : 112
Cases/layer : 14 Layers/pallet : 8

Label :
EAN pallet :

Material : PAPCut1
Color : White

Type of pack : 011-07 - LDPE Pack closed

Type : double wal 

Type : One use 80 x 120

24/04/2025

 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Value Tolerance

PACK SPECIFICATIONS

CASE SPECIFICATIONS

PALLET SPECIFICATIONS

ITEM

Revision date  : 11/07/2024

Product in compliance with regulation (EC) no 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 October 2004 on 
materials and articles intended to come into contact with food and manufactured according to good manufacturing practices in 
compliance with regulation EC/2023/2006. 
Paper material contains water based acrylic solution 

Use : -10°C up to 100°C 
Do not use in micro wave or conventionnal oven 

Label weight (mg): 0Dim. pack (mm) : 170 x 160 x 20

Total pack weight (g) : 163.00

355 x 165 x 190 0.0111

Nbre pack/case : 20
Nbre pces/case : 1,000

3.660

424.9
1.574
15.0

Date impression  :

Rue de l'Industrie, 4 
Belgium - 1400 Nivelles 

Tel. +32 67 888 444 
Fax. +32 67 841 034 

infoeurope@sabert.com 
www.sabert.eu 

Range : PAP

Related products :  - 

1 mm
2%

1 mm
2%
2%
2%

0,3 g

Approved by QHSE Director &  General Manager1/1


