

Rue de l'Industrie, 4
 Belgium - 1400 Nivelles

 Tel. +32 67 888 444
 Fax. +32 67 841 034

 infoeurope@sabert.com
 www.sabert.eu

ITEM

 SAP code : PAP3511
 Product : Knife PAPER FSC MIX Credit 17cm 20x50p
 Material : PAPCut1
 Color : White
 Range : PAP

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

	Value	Tolerance
Width (mm) :	21	1 mm
Diameter (mm) :		2%
Length (mm) :	171	1 mm
Height (mm) :	7	2%
Use Volume (ml) :		2%
Total Volume (ml) :		2%
Net weight of one piece (g) :	3.20	0,3 g

PACK SPECIFICATIONS

Pieces/pack :	50	Type of pack :	011-07 - LDPE Pack closed
Weight of packing material (g):	3	Label on pack :	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Dim. pack (mm) :	170 x 160 x 20	Label weight (mg):	0
Total pack weight (g) :	163.00	EAN :	5410508210309

CASE SPECIFICATIONS

External size LxWxH (mm) :	355 x 165 x 190	Volume of the case (m3) :	0.0111
Cardboard weight (kg) :	0.400	Type :	double wal
Total weight case (kg) :	3.660	Label / case :	<input type="checkbox"/>
Nbre pces/case :	1,000	Nbr of labels :	0
Nbre pack/case :	20	EAN :	5410508210132

PALLET SPECIFICATIONS

Type :	One use 80 x 120	Height incl. pal (m) :	1.64
Pallet (wood) weight (kg) :	15.0	Total pallet weight (kg) :	424.9
Volume (m3) :	1.574	Label :	<input type="checkbox"/>
Case / pallet :	112	EAN pallet :	
Cases/layer :	14	Layers/pallet :	8

Product in compliance with regulation (EC) no 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food and manufactured according to good manufacturing practices in compliance with regulation EC/2023/2006.

Paper material contains water based acrylic solution

Use : -10°C up to 100°C
 Do not use in micro wave or conventionnal oven



Related products : -